6th YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Programme
. ' Medal
Date and Day Division Category No. Round Bout No. Time :
Presentation
Day 1 POOMSAE
8-Jun-17 Female 1.30 pm
Saturday YOUTH 1 to
YOUTH 2 Male 6.00 pm
All Belts
KYORUGI
YOUTH 1
Quarter- Final - Bout 1 to 6 10.30 am
Female Red Belt
Female Poom Belt Semi-Final - Bout 7 to 24 to 12.00 nn
Male Red Belt
Day 2 Male Poom Belt Final - Bout 25 to 37 1.00 pm
9-Jun-17
Sunday KYORUGI
YOUTH 2
Quarter- Final - Bout 38 to 53 1.00 pm
Female Red Belt
Female Black Belt Semi-Final - Bout 54 to 77 to 4.00 pm

Male Red Belt
Male Black Belt

Final - Bout 78 to 92

5.00 pm




6th YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAI TAEKWONDQO C'SHIPS 2017

POOMSAE

Court

Batch

Category

Players

Time

>

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - YELLOW BELT

1.30pm

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - GREEN BELT

2.00PM

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - BLUE BELT

2.05PM

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - POOM BELT

2.15PM

YOUTH 1 - MALE - YELLOW BELT

3.15PM

YOUTH 1 - MALE - GREEN BELT

3.25PM

YOUTH 1 - MALE - BLUE BELT

3.40PM

YOUTH 1 - MALE - RED BELT

3.50PM
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YOUTH 1 - MALE - POOM BELT

4.05PM
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YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - WHITE BELT

1.30PM
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YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - YELLOW BELT

1.40PM
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YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - GREEN BELT

1.55PM
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YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLUE BELT

2.05PM
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YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - RED BELT

2.20PM
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YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK BELT

2.40PM
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YOUTH 2 - MALE - WHITE BELT

3.45PM
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YOUTH 2 - MALE - YELLOW BELT

4.00PM
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YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK BELT

13

4.15PM

113




6th YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Poomsae Day 1
| Court |Batch| Category | SF | F |
A 1 1 YOUTH1-FEMALE - YELLOW BELT 1.30pm 9
1 |Ang Li En Shannon Temasek Junior College
2 |Chan Yu Xuan Melody Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd
3 |Elfa Nabillah Binte Abdul Wahab Temasek Junior College
4 |Foo Yock Yee Rachel Zen Academy
5 |Loh Renelle Temasek Junior College
6 |Neo Kah Swan Faith Temasek Junior College
7 |Ng Jia Xin Valerie Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd
8 |Ng Wan Xuan Florence Temasek Junior College
9 |Yau Li Ting Jamie Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd
A 2 2 YOUTH1 - FEMALE - GREEN BELT 2.00pm 2
1 |Ang Jia Ning Nicole Seraphina ACME Taekwondo
2 |Ella Binte Anuar Zen Academy
A 3 3 YOUTH1-FEMALE - BLUE BELT 2.05pm 3
1 [Khoo Qi Rui Natashea Temasek Junior College
2 |Lee Xi Tian Claudia Temasek Junior College
3 |Nur Elly Ayumi Bte Norsuasta Aljunied C C Taekwondo
A 4 4 YOUTH1-FEMALE - POOM BELT 2.15pm 10 8

Siew Wei Yee Sabela

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Sim Yin Suo Erica

Temasek Junior College

Tok Pei Ying Chantelle

1 [Ang Andrea ACME Taekwondo
2 |Chong Ka Yan Rachel - Ann Induk Taekwondo
3 |Kang Yi Xuan Valerie ACME Taekwondo
4 |Lau Wei Yi Jolene ACME Taekwondo
5 [Loi Jia Min Germaine ACME Taekwondo
6 |Ng Luo Yi Joelle Radin Mas C C

7

8

9

Temasek Junior College

10|Yeo Ying Xin Ariel

Aljunied C C Taekwondo




A

A

A
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5 5 YOUTH1-MALE-YELLOW BELT

3.15pm
1 [Ahmad D Syaqir Bin Yusman Broadrick Secondary School
2 |Nighil Julio Bin Nagzri Temasek Junior College
3 |Tan Hao Xuan Temasek Junior College
6 6 YOUTH1-MALE - GREEN BELT 3.25pm

Amir Shagile Singh B Shah

Temasek Junior College

Jet Rei Johnson

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Broadrick Secondary School

Md Fikri Iskander

Broadrick Secondary School

1
2
3 |Kok Fung Wai
4
5

Ong Jing Kai Darius

Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

7 7 YOUTH1-MALE-BLUE BELT

3.40pm
1 |Koh Jun Bin Daryl Aljunied C C Taekwondo
2 |Lee Yui Kit Ryan Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd
3 |Peh Chong Yi Samuel Zen Academy
8 8 YOUTH1-MALE-RED BELT 3.50pm

1 [Goh Jun Hui

Temasek Junior College

Heng Zheng Lin Dylan

Summit Taekwondo

Lee Yew Keene Ryan

Temasek Junior College

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Muhammad Izzuddin Bin Husein

Temasek Junior College

2
3
4 |Marius Aden-Gabrylle Madsen
5
6

Sheikh Muhammad B Sheikh M

Temasek Junior College




A 9

9 YOUTH1-MALE - POOM BELT

4.05pm

14

1 [Chan Zhi Xiang Evan Induk Taekwondo

2 |Khaw Hoong Keat Nicholas Adam Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

3 [Lau Zi Kai Zavier ACME Taekwondo

4 |Low Sze Sheng Brandon Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

5 [Mohamad Irfan Bin Mohamad Ridhuan ACME Taekwondo

6 [Mohamad Sufi Bin Mohamad Ridhuan ACME Taekwondo

7 |Ng Ooi Khaw Declan Joseph J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)
8 |Ong Kai Yang Temasek Junior College

9 |Sean Macinnes Temasek Junior College

10 [Sim Chong Yee Glen Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

11 [Tan Alastair J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)
12 [Tan Zachary J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)
13|Teo Yi Hao Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

14 |Yeo Zhi Jie Aloysius Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd




1 10 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - WHITE BELT

1.30pm

1 |Teo Rui Fang

Temasek Junior College

2 |Veronica Hartono

Temasek Junior College

2 11 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - YELLOW BELT

1.40pm

Choong Wan Qin

Zen Academy

Chua Wei Ting Serena

Temasek Junior College

Temasek Junior College

Phia Hagen

Temasek Junior College

1
2
3 |Lian Wei Hyin Astrina
4
5

Sim Ying Ting

Temasek Junior College

3 12 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - GREEN BELT

1.55pm

1 [Cheng Jia Lin Leanne

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

2 |Ong Kok Hen

Temasek Junior College

3 |Tee Zi Ying Berneece

Temasek Junior College

4 13 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLUE BELT

Ayesha Shafeega d/o Sirajudeen

Temasek Junior College

Loh Soong Mun Jolene

Temasek Junior College

Temasek Junior College

Yang Amy

Anglican Taekwondo

1
2
3 |Tang Yang Wei
4
5

Yeo Li Er Crisann

Zen Academy

5 14 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - RED BELT

Miyashita Himena Meldy

Temasek Junior College

Nurnazlin Sabrina Mohd Nazree

Temasek Junior College

Nurul Ayuni Kasra

Zen Academy

Orchid Safura Binte Mohamad Fahmy

Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

albh|lw]|DN]PF

Ow Wen Xi Victoria Alexandra

Temasek Junior College




B 6 15 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK BELT 2.40pm 15
1 (Chin Ying Xuan Megan ACME Taekwondo
2 |Goh Ying Xuan Kristy Aljunied C C Taekwondo
3 [Lau Zi Xin Zenda ACME Taekwondo
4 [Lauw Elise Temasek Junior College
5 |Lim Jia En Zen Academy
6 |Lim Kyla J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)
7 |Lua Weiting Jolie ACME Taekwondo
8 |Ng Jing-En Jerika J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)
9 |Ng Sin Yi Talia Radin Mas C C
10 [Poh Wan Wen Georgia J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

=
=

Seet Xin Ying Sharlyn

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

12 |Tan Ying Xuan Nichelle Zen Academy

13 [Teo Min Janis Cadre Academy

14 |Tor Jia Qian Zen Academy

15|Yeo Lyn Janelle Temasek Junior College

B 7 16 YOUTH 2 - MALE - WHITE BELT 3.45pm
1 {Muhammad Fahmi Bin Sa'ad Zen Academy
2 |Muhammad Sufi Bin Saini Zen Academy
3 |Putra Syawal Akid Broadrick Secondary School
4 |Rahul Naresh Chulani Broadrick Secondary School
B 8 17 YOUTH 2 - MALE - YELLOW BELT 4.00pm

1

Goh Jun Heng

Temasek Junior College

Leong Zi Yi

Temasek Junior College

Ong Song Ze

Temasek Junior College

Phua Zheng Ze

Temasek Junior College

Tan Boon Hao

Temasek Junior College

2
3
4
5
6

Tan Chi Yong

Temasek Junior College




B 9

18 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK BELT

4.15pm

13

1 |Bin Qi Shun Justin Temasek Junior College
2 |Cheah Hao Yuan Temasek Junior College
3 |Cheong Wenn Anglican Taekwondo

4 |Chor Kar Wei Alfred Zen Academy

5 |Chua Wei Jie Bryan Induk Taekwondo

6 |Goh Hongbin Sherman ACME Taekwondo

7 |Lee Zhong Jun Edward Anglican Taekwondo

8 |Lim Jia Sheng Darren Temasek Junior College
9 [Loh Oliver ACME Taekwondo

10 [Ng Wei Xiang Sebastian Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd
11 [Ngo Xian Nuo Joel ACME Taekwondo

12 |Soo Yu Zhe Nigel ACME Taekwondo

13 [Wong Brendan Temasek Junior College




6th YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Kyorugi

1 YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - RED - UNDER 46 KG*

Lim Lay Teng Doris

Tiu Shin

Zen Academy

ACME Taekwondo

2 YOUTH1 - FEMALE - POOM - UNDER 34 KG*

Lai Jing Xuan

Kong Ling Ci Joie

Eclipse Taekwondo

J H Kim Taekwondo (Serangoon)

3 YOUTH 1 -FEMALE - POOM - UNDER 46 KG*

Ang Andrea

Goh Ying Xin Kanice

Isabel Felipa Rivas

Rebeka Tyles

ACME Taekwondo

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

Day
25—
26—

7
27—

8




4 YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - POOM - UNDER 51

Tan Siew Yi Jazelle

Kirsten Lautha Maran

Lin Kehong

Lim Tian Fei

KG

Eclipse Taekwondo

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

J H Kim Taekwondo (Serangoon)

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

5 YOUTH 1 -FEMALE - POOM - UNDER 55 KG

Sim Yin Suo Erica

Tok Pei Ying Chantelle

Ng Yee Fann Rachael

6 YOUTH1-MALE - RED - UNDER 37 KG

Marius Aden-Gabrylle Madsen

Lee Yew Keene Ryan

Avikshith Kulenody

Muhammad lzzuddin Bin Husein

Chow Hao Yu Clayton

Temasek Junior College

Temasek Junior College

J H Kim Taekwondo (Serangoon)

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Temasek Junior College

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Temasek Junior College

Sports Team Taekwondo

28—

29—

9
10
11
12
1
13

30—



7 YOUTH1 - MALE - RED - UNDER 45 KG*

Tan Chee Leong Jay

Heng Zheng Lin Dylan

8 YOUTH1 - MALE - POOM - UNDER 37 KG

Sim Chong Yee Glen

Heo Jung Jason J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Lim Wen Wei David Maximilian J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Yeo Ying Heng Kai

9 YOUTH1-MALE - POOM - UNDER 41 KG

Seow Kai Yuan Darwin

Chia Hong Jun Gavin

Lau Zi Kai Zavier

Tiu Levin

Pang Ghim Weng Keston

Janesis Fitness

Summit Taekwondo

Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Radin Mas C C

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Zen Academy

ACME Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

Sports Team Taekwondo

31

14
32
15
16
2
33
17




10 YOUTH 1 - MALE - POOM - UNDER 45 KG

Lee Ka Shing Jonathan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)
Neo Jing Teng Dylan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)
Tay Jin Kiat Justin J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)
Tay Jin Hui Ryan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)
Poh Cheng Kiat Anglican Taekwondo
Ong Jeriel J H Kim Taekwondo (Serangoon)
Ng Ooi Khaw Declan Joseph J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

11 YOUTH 1 - MALE - POOM - UNDER 49 KG

Ng Yong Qi Reuben ACME Taekwondo
Sean Macinnes Temasek Junior College
Tan Zachary J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)
Tay Jia Wee Don Radin Mas C C

Peh Kong Loke Jet Zen Academy

34

18
4
5

19
6

20
3

21

35




12 YOUTH 1 - MALE - POOM - UNDER 55 KG*

Lim Fang Zheng

Peh Kong Peng Justin

Teow Wee Jug J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

13 YOUTH 1 - MALE - POOM - UNDER 61 KG

Chen Yang Hun Owen

Ong Kai Yang

Seah Alexander Micheal

Tan Alastair

14 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - RED - UNDER 50 KG*

Tay Qing Xiu Elysia

Ow Wen Xi Victoria Alexandra

Nur Umairah Binte Abdillah

Yeo Yi Qi Deyna

15 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - RED - UNDER 55 KG

Miyashita Himena Meldy

Nurnazlin Sabrina Mohd Nazree

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Zen Academy

Radin Mas C C

Temasek Junior College

Radin Mas C C

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

Anglican Taekwondo

Temasek Junior College

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Temasek Junior College

Temasek Junior College

36

22
23

37
24
54

78
55

79




16 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK - UNDER 46 KG*

Peh Zi Yi Cheryl Zen Academy
Tan Cara J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)
Chia Wan Lin Zen Academy
Yeo Xuan Nicole ACME Taekwondo

17 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK - UNDER 51 KG

Lua Weiting Jolie ACME Taekwondo
Tan Ying Xuan Nichelle Zen Academy
Chue Ze Teng Jamie J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)
Lau Zi Xin Zenda ACME Taekwondo
Wong Hui Shi Nicole Eclipse Taekwondo

18 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK - UNDER 55 KG

Lee Xing Yee Eclipse Taekwondo
Ng Ching Yee Cheryl ACME Taekwondo
Ho Siang Kin Kelly Cadre Academy
Tan Pei Ru Emilia Anglican Taekwondo
Yeo Lyn Janelle Temasek Junior College
Ng Jia Min Mikaelia Irisa Sports Team Taekwondo

Tug Qiao Yi Eclipse Taekwondo

80—

81—

82—

56
57
58
38
59
60
39
40
61
41




19 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK - UNDER 59 KG

Lauw Elise

Ng Si Lin Celine

Chin Ying Xuan Megan

Poh Hana Lee

Raja Nurliyana lzzah

20 YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - BLACK - UNDER 70 KG*

Argent Charlene Junie

Lim Pei Ying Andrea

Mudaliar Indiraa B

21 YOUTH 2 - MALE - RED - UNDER 49 KG*

Neo Cheow Hwee

Lee Lin Kai

22 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 49 KG

Loo Yi Tatt

Chor Kar Wei Alfred

Lim Jia Sheng Darren

Cheong Wenn

Muhammad Hamizan

Cheah Hao Yuan

Ng Jun Jie

Temasek Junior College

Eclipse Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

Anglican Taekwondo

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Zen Academy

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

Zen Academy

Temasek Junior College

Anglican Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

Temasek Junior College

Zen Academy

62
42
83
63
84
64
85
65
43
86
44
66
45




23 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 53 KG

Goh Hongbin Sherman

Yong Kai Zhi

Wong Brendan

Ngo Xian Nuo Joel

Ng Wei Xiang Sebastian

Yap Teng Chung

Ng Yong Jie Riordan

24 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 57 KG

Chan Jun Wei

Sim Rong Zhi

Yap Sheng - En Bryan

ACME Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

Temasek Junior College

ACME Taekwondo

Taekwondonomics Pte Ltd

Zen Academy

ACME Taekwondo

Zen Academy

Zen Academy

Induk Taekwondo

67
46
87
47
68
48
88
69




25 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 61 KG

Bin Qi Shun Justin

Ng Ke Wee

Lim Yu De

Chua Wei Jie Bryan

Tan Chee Kiat Stanley

Tan Chee Kiang Bryan

Temasek Junior College

Zen Academy

Eclipse Taekwondo

Induk Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

Song Jye Le Carl J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

26 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 65 KG

Yeo Tok Lin

Rohan Raj

Ow Yee Seng Justin

Lee Jing Rui Justin

Eclipse Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

Eclipse Taekwondo

70
49
89
50
71
51
72
90
73




27 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 69 KG

Chia Yu Seong Ryan J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

Thong Kai Yuan Keegen

Lim Rui Yang Richie

Ng Zong Heng Kiefer

Loh Oliver

28 YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 80 KG

Lee Kwan Jun Brandon

Ong Jun Kiat

Muhammad Hazim B Khalid

Lee Zhong Jun Edward

Ang Zhong Wei Ethan Alexander

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Main)

Eclipse Taekwondo

Anglican Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

Zen Academy

Anglican Taekwondo

Temasek Junior College

Anglican Taekwondo

ACME Taekwondo

91

74
52

75

76
53

77

92




Cancel - Poomsae
YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - WHITE BELT

|Amatu| Musawar |Broadrick Secondary School

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - RED BELT

|Yeo Ying Xuan Lycia |Radin Mas C C

YOUTH 1 - MALE - WHITE BELT

|Nur [lham Mohamad Noor |Broadrick Secondary School

YOUTH 2 - MALE - GREEN BELT

|Kang Jun Ren Joshua |ACME Taekwondo

YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLUE BELT

|Wong Zhu Yi |Zen Academy

YOUTH 2 - MALE - RED BELT

|Loh Jasper |ACME Taekwondo

Cancel - Kyorugi
YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - RED - UNDER 59KG

Yau Xuan Lin Nathania Aljunied C C Taekwondo

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - POOM - UNDER 41 KG

Lau Wei Yi Jolene ACME Taekwondo

YOUTH 1 - FEMALE - POOM - UNDER 63 KG

Tan Le En Lauren Janesis Fitness

YOUTH 1 - MALE - RED - UNDER 61 KG

Goh Jun Hui Temasek Junior College

YOUTH 1 - MALE - RED - OVER 78 KG

Sheikh Muhammad B Sheikh M Temasek Junior College

YOUTH 1 - MALE - POOM - UNDER 78 KG

Goh Dave Melson Aljunied C C Taekwondo

14



10

11

12

13

14

YOUTH 2 - FEMALE - RED - UNDER 72 KG

Liew Yee Tzien

Zen Academy

YOUTH 2 - MALE - RED - UNDER 61 KG

Abdul Shaheed Bin Muhd Sidek

ACME Taekwondo

YOUTH 2 - MALE - RED - UNDER 69 KG

Loh Jasper

ACME Taekwondo

YOUTH 2 - MALE - RED - UNDER 78 KG

Murugan Vasanth

Aljunied C C Taekwondo

YOUTH 2 - MALE - RED - OVER 78 KG

Koh Zachary Michael

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 41 KG

Lim Chun Wei Nicholas Alexander

J H Kim Taekwondo Institute (Bukit Timah)

YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - UNDER 73 KG

Ng Wei Long Isaaz

Anglican Taekwondo

YOUTH 2 - MALE - BLACK - OVER 80 KG

Tan Wei Jun Xavier

ACME Taekwondo




